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Kids 50 Open         
         

Collin Adams #106  13 10 10     
Jaxson George #922   15 15     
Kyndal “Bug” Parson #413 12 8 8 8     
Noah Pierce #1   7 7     
Zachary Gordon #121 7 6 6 6     
         

Kids 65/100 Open         
         
Blake Weaver #31   16      
Braiden Perry #5 7        
Brayden Mitchell #105   6      
Caden Adams #2 6 7 8 8     
Caden Lawson #53 13 9 14 11     
Colton McKnight #12 20 13 18      
Colton Verbonitz #310 9        
Ethan Kauffman #34    14     
Evon Laughman #16   7      
Gavin Chalfa #3 10 10 12 7     
Landon George #955   15 12     
Lucas Colledge #21 12 11 13 10     
Rayne Rowe #92  8 10      
Trenten Vanada #519 8 6 9 9     
Tripp Sharp #4 15 18 11 19     
Wesley Franke #773 11        
Zane Martin #2   23      
         
         

Kids 85/150 Open         
         
Aiden Hoeft #11    6     
Andrew Conklin #58    12     
Anthony Smith #21 16        
Braden Hintenberger #027 24  23      
Brenden Vansant #190 17 17 16 23     
Caleb Allebaugh #113 19  18 18     
Carson Cahill #567    13     
Cody McCraw 15  10      
Cole Kranson #x    10     
Colton McKnight #12 14 8 15      
Dakota Yeakle #24    15     
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David Swinger #773 10  13      
Ezra Fresques #328 8        
Justin Fandl #26 6 12       
Kyle Cunningham #219 12        
Landon George #955   8 8     
Odin Cretin #108 9 9 9      
Parker Nowell #12    9     
R Jay Dobson #65 13 10 11 14     
TJ Delawder #407 7 6 7 7     
Trent Hazelton #723    11     
Tripp Sharp #4 11 7 12 16     
Zane Martin #28   14      
         

Kool Boy         
         
Anthony Smith #21 10        
Austin Dotson #69  7  9     
 Broc Bonamo #221 9 11       
Chase Bonamo #211  15 14      
Cody McCraw #77 8        
Cooper Gordan #16    25     
Dane Shaw #916 16 16 13      
Dayne Miller #28 25 17 16 18     
Devin Halaburda #120 13 10       
Ethan Schwartz #826 18 19  16     
Ezra Fresques #328 14 18       
Gauge Keith #22    10     
Isaac Ivosevich #23   10      
Jared Scott #42 17 14       
Jason Glaze #26  9 8      
Joshua Moore #247  26       
Kaige Norris #22 12   13     
Kyle Cunningham #219   12 15     
Leigha Rotz #91    17     
Logan Beachley #804   7 8     
Matthew Vansant #189 20 21 21 20     
R Jay Dobson #65 11 8  11     
Scott Gray #12 15 12 11 14     
TJ Notarianni #4  13 9 12     
         

Two Stroke Only Open         
         
Braden Hintenberger #027   9      
Broc Bonamo #221 7 7       
Carson Cahill #567    6     
Clay Haulman #631   18 12     
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Dale Lewis #11 14   14     
Dayne Miller #28 11  11 10     
Devin Halaburda #120  8       
Dustin Mallow #58  21       
Erik Trostle #1    7     
Evan Griffith #720  9       
Ezra Fresquez #328  12       
Grace Payne #12 10  7      
Henry Moore #262 12        
Jason Hawkins #523    9     
Jason Trevenen #74 9        
Jeffrey Bennett #17  13       
Justin Strubel #775    21     
Kaleb Rudy #121  10       
Mason Guelich #691 8 11 10 11     
Nicholas Luedtke #7   8      
Randy Lawson #209 16 14 13 16     
Skylar Whittington #259 21        
Steven Streletz #799    8     
Wyatt Johnson #124 13 16  13     
         

Women Open         
         
Cassie Rupp #09 13 13 12 8     
Debra Meszaros #59 8 6 7      
Julie Strubel #335 6        
Julie Strubel #335    6     
Leigha Rotz #91    13     
Robyn Greer #919  8       
         
         

Trophy Open         
         
Adam Miller #57  3rd 7th      
Austin Hollen #224  7th       
Brandon Slebodnick #4    9th     
Brody Shields #29    5th     
Chuck Hropovich #09  8th 9th 8th     
Colt Shannon #220   3rd      
Cristofer Duran #96    7th     
Damon McCoy #x    1st     
Derrick Hobbs #827  10th       
Devin Lykens #04    2nd     
Donovan Pierce #30  6th       
Dustin Mallow #58 2nd  4th      
Greg Asher #413   1st      
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Hunter Hillyard #321 3rd 2nd       
Jacob Burger #716  11th 13th      
Jarrett Bellison #613   16th 10th     
Jason Hawkins #523 8th  12th      
Josh Howser #718 1st  6th      
Joshua Hurst #41    6th     
Layne Pitta #124  9th       
Michael Stewart #134  4th       
Nathan Whittington #151 5th        
Paul Hrubochak #735   8th      
Richard Amari #7 6th 5th 11th 4th     
Seth Jarvie #x   2nd      
Stash Breinich #158 7th  14th      
Tim Notarianni #32   16th      
TJ Notarianni #4   15th      
Zach Coons #69 4th 1st 5th 3rd     
         

250 Beginner         
         
Andy Claar #247   7 11     
Austin Monroe #6   10 8     
Bolton Molonos Zomaua #23 19        
Brady Chrisko #538  31-1st 27-2nd 27-1st -------- ------ ----- Bump to B 
Brandon Beam #16  25-3rd 25-2nd      
Brandon Pritchard #71x 13 9       
Brandon Slebodnick #40  19  18     
Bryan Michaels #295    7     
Cesar Checha #127 10        
Chase Bonamo #211   12      
Chris Brumbaugh #238 18        
Chris Hazelton #65 27 23 22 20-3rd     
Colby Troutman #555 16 11 16 17     
Colton Walls #1   19 19     
Dane Shaw #916 17 14 13      
David Pineda #173  22       
Dawson Ziegler #38 25-3rd 22 21      
Derek Haller #648   13      
Derek Richards #202  10 18 13     
Deric Clark #84 21 18 17 20-3rd     
Doug Frable #92x  7 8 10     
Drew Emerick #37 13 11       
Edin Folgar #22 11  9      
Enrique #10  13  14     
Eric Swiger #107    10     
Evan Griffith #720  15       
Ferdy Medrano #920  23       
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Gage Allebaugh #118 23  30-1st 27-1st     
Glenn Smith #8 16        
Greg Seltzer #10  16 25-3rd 22-2nd     
Hunter Shannon #5  16 23      
Isaac Born #116 20 21       
Isaac Ivosevich #23   11      
Jacob Barton #47  8       
Jason Glaze #26   14 11     
Javier Mejia #84  8       
Jeffrey Bennett #17 31-1st 18       
Jeremy McCauley #103 15 10 18 16     
Josh Stringfellow #61    8     
Joshua Moore #247  27-2nd       
Kike #10   14      
Kyle Cunningham #219    16     
Lance Hughes #48  9 20      
Levi Bisel #39 23 20       
Logan Beachley #804 10 6       
Matt Adams #9x  17 22 19     
Matt Gilbert #393   17      
Matthew Phillips #41 14   15     
Michael Scott #223  24       
Noah Giles #115 20 14 21 17     
Paul Mosko #153   9      
Peter McDougall #391   11      
Rayner Guzman #484 15 12 12      
Richard Smith #117  19  18     
Robert Schiller #3 12 6 10      
Ronnie Beltowski #52 12        
Ryan Gerczak #6    9     
Sam Wilson #131 21        
Scott Gray #12 14 12 15 13     
Scott Walter #714 11 7       
Tanner Adams #72 32-1st 26-2nd       
TJ Martin #386 18 24-3rd 16      
TJ Notarianni #4    14     
Tom Terrill #360    12     
Travis Mclaughlin #71 19 13 24 15     
Travis Ritter #420 22 17 19 12     
Travis Weisner #799 22  23-3rd      
Trevor Cramer #8    9     
Tyler Adams #710 24-3rd   22-2nd     
Tyler Asher #613   8      
Tyler Bobik #122 24-2nd 15       
Tyler Hill #512 17 21 20      
Tyler Lanza #182  20 15      
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Zach Kendig #149 26-2nd 32-1st 32-1st ------- -------- ------- ------ Bump to B 
         
         
         

450 Beginner         
         
Andrew Armstrong #46 21-2nd        
Andy Morelli #52 17 24 15      
Austin Brochi #477    11     
Bolton Molonos Zomova #23 9        
Brady Chrisko #538    26     
Brandon Beam #16   26-1st      
Bryan Michaels #295    13     
Cesar Chechol #127 11        
Chance Rayhart #110 21-2nd        
Chris Brumbaugh #238 16        
Colton Walls #1   10 28     
Cory Bobolsky #18   16 20     
Cristofer Duran #96    32-3rd     
Daniel Snyder #685 10        
David Pineda #173  21       
Dawson Ziegler #38 11 13 12      
Dennis Billie #20 12  12 17     
Edin Folgar #22 8  13      
Enrique #10 12 10  27     
Ferdy Medrano #920  23       
Ferdy Sosa #92 16        
George Billie #35    24     
Hunter Wright #2  15 8 19     
Jacob O’Rourke #318    12     
James Groh #610 17 29 16      
Jason Hawkins #523 13 28 17 31     
Javier Mejia #84  12       
Jeffrey Bennett #17 26-1st 32-2nd       
John Conklin #4  20       
Jordan Bishop #634  26 21-2nd 39-1st     
Justin Adams #22  8 14 10     
Justin Allen #929  30-3rd 17      
Kenny Callahan #510    14     
Kike #10   15      
Levi Bisel #39 15 16       
Linn McCulley #823  17       
Mark Stewart #47    15     
Matt Adams #9x    22     
Matt Gilbert #393   14      
Michael Cox #248  11       
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Michael Hardesty #48    18     
Michael Vanada #413 14 14  23     
Nick Robertson #94 14        
Noah Giles #115 15 25 21-2nd 21     
Noah Padisak #119   11      
Peter McDougall #391   13      
Rayner Guzman #484 13 22       
RJ Wilson #69    16     
Ryan Taylor #11  19       
Sam Wilson #131 18        
Tanner Adams #72 9        
Thorn Brothers #151  9       
Travis McLaughlin #71 10 18 11 25     
Travis Ritter #420 18 27 19-3rd 29     
Travis Weisner #799 19-3rd  18      
Tyler Adams #710 19-3rd   34-2nd     
Tyler Asher #613   9      
Zach Kendig #149  37-1st 26-1st      
Zach Rienhardt #103   19-3rd      
Zach Wendt #293   18 30     
         

250 Intermediate         
         
Aaron Dravk #607 13        
Bradley Hopkins #26  19 22      
Brady Lanzendorfer #754  18  14     
Calob Walls #259   17      
Cody Shaffer #23    13     
Cooper Gordan #16    27     
Corey Doughten #661 24        
Dayne Miller #28 22 13 19 15     
Donny Mielnick #401   29      
Donovan Pierce #30  15       
Dustin Mallow #58 29        
Ezra Fresquez #328  7       
Gage Riggle #101    11     
Jacob Barton #47 8        
Jared Scott #42  9       
Jason Roush #28x  6 12 10     
Justin Verbonitz #410 9  11 8     
Kevin Clark #87 10 10 14      
Kyle Hott #19 15        
Mark Compton #423 17 16 15 16     
Mason Guelich #691 16 11 18 18     
Matthew Vansant #189 12 17 24 22     
Michael Novella #319 19 14 9 12     
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Michael Stewart #134  12       
Nathan Whittington #151 11        
Noah Hazelton #66 18 21 21      
Skylar Whittington #259 21        
Stash Breinich #158 7 8 10 9     
Tyler Helwig #13 20 26 20 20     
Tyler Sweigard #342   16      
Wyatt Everhart #510 14   17     
Zach Kendig #149    19     
Zach Wagner #90   13      
         

450 Intermediate         
         
Aaron Dravk #607 18        
Adam Miller #57 19 16 19 21     
Austin Hollen #224 20 15  18     
Billy Rickert #391  21       
Bradley Hopkins #26  17 20      
Brett Pochet #225 21 24       
Brody Shields #29    20     
Calob Walls #259   18 24     
Chucky Hropovich #09 9 10 9 8     
Cooper Gordan #16    19     
Donovan Pierce #30  19       
Doug Stouffer #360x  18       
Dustin Mallow #58  32 30      
Gage Riggle #101    13     
Garret Ward #417   11 9     
Hunter Hillyard #321 28 23       
Jake Maynard #10  14  6     
Jared Farneth #94  12       
Jarrett Bellison #613 12 20 14 22     
Jason Winters #27   23 16     
John Natalie #13  25       
Josh Buckner #56 15 13 12 17     
Josh Hurst #827 8 7 7 7     
Justin Verbonitz #410 11  8 12     
Kyle Hott #19 13        
Mason Guelich #691 17 11 15 15     
Matt Conaway #45 10 8 10 11     
Nicholas Walls #115   16      
Richard Amari #7 14 22 22 14     
Robert Schiller #3    10     
Seth Jarvie #x   25      
Skylar Whittington #259 23        
Travis Kibe #305 16 27 13      
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Tyler Helwig #13  9 21 29     
Tyler Sweigard #342   17      
         

250 Advanced         
         
Bryton Carroll #48  13       
Damon McCoy #x    8     
Darrell Gress #379  6       
Gauge Keith #22    13     
Jacob Runkles #270 10        
Joey Deneen #22 6 8 13      
Max Sanford #162 15        
Noah Chambers #661 7        
Scott Clapper #680   8 6     
Tyler Stepek #19 8        
         

450 Advanced         
         
Aaron Houser #951  12       
Andrew Day #94  8 11 12     
Billy Kibler #549  9       
Bryton Carroll #48  17       
Cody Johnson #31 8        
Colt Shannon #220   7      
Dale Lewis #11 7   6     
Damon McCoy #x    10     
Gauge Keith #22    17     
Greg Asher #413   9      
Jacob Runkles #270 12        
Joey Deneen #22 11 10 10      
Josh Howser #718 9 7 13      
Max Sanford #162 14        
Noah Chambers #661 10        
Ronnie Demorest #207   18      
Scott Clapper #680   8 9     
Tyler Stepek #314 19        
Vincent Harrison #297    7     
Wyatt Johnson #124 6 6  8     
         

Vet 30 Plus         
         
Billy Kibler #549  31       
Brandon Smith #142 15 20 16 17     
Chad Housel #727   17      
Darrell Gress #379  22  15     
Derek Boyd #813 17 19 20 16     
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Derrick Hobbs #827  15       
Devin Adams #710    6     
Donny Mielnick #401   21      
Doug Stouffer #360x  21       
Eric Kinmark #608  9       
Ethan Brown #215 16        
George Comedena #611 6        
Greg Lykens #04 25        
Jason Trevenen #74 14 16 18 12     
John Selby #817  23       
Justin Strubel #775    13     
Kevin Allen #427   12      
Kurt Karcher #495  12  9     
Layne Pitta #124  18       
Leroy Perry #4 7        
Matt Grove #472 13 11 13 7     
Michael Novella #319 12  19 14     
Michael Scott #223  17       
Michael Vanada #413  10       
Mike Payne #11   22      
Mike Seiler #412 8        
Nick Robertson #94 10        
Randy Lawson #209 20 24 30 25     
Rich Smith #117    11     
Seth Jarvie #x   25      
Tim Pangborn #690    10     
Travis Gutshall #8 9 14       
William Derrick #17   15      
Zach Coons #69 18 26 23 20     
Zach Kendig #149    18     
Zebadiah Scott #629 11 13 14 8     
         

Senior 45 Plus         
         
Bill Lauver #442 7 6 8 8     
Greg Lykens #04 15 18 18 16     
Jeff Shields #69    11     
Jody Nevling #338  11       
Keith Naugle #150  13       
Kevin Allen #427 10  10      
Mark Howser #117    7     
Mark Woodley #13  10       
Pat Sanford #162 6        
Paul Hrubochak #735   13      
Ron Adams #6  8 6 6     
Scoob Lanzendorfer #51   11      
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Tom Terrill #360   7      
Zebadiah Scott #629 8 9 9 9     
         

Pit Bike Open         
         
Brady Chrisko #538  6       
Clay Mercer #334 17        
Ethan Kauffman #34    12     
Gabriel Weicht #x  7       
Jarrett Bellison #613 12        
Jeffrey Bennett #17x 9 15       
Maddox Risbon #427  8       
Michael Hardesty #613   8      
Owen Dechene #17 8        
Paul Masko #153   6      
Richard Amari #613    7     
Shawn Weaver #31 20  13      
Tanner Adams #72  10       
         
QUADS         
         

Kids 50/70 Open         
         
Bryson McGinley #x  6       
Carter Reese #813   7      
Jayden Shiffer #16  8       
Zachary Notarianni #4  13 12 11     
         

Kids 90/125 Open         
         
Annabella Eichner #11 6  6 6     
Bryen Stringfella #7  7       
Caiden Latina #11  10       
Cameron Bash #36 9 20 12 18     
Cameron Kunkle #82 11 13 10 10     
Chase Barber #168    7     
Dakota Pittman #998  12 9 9     
Dallas Yerger #56  9       
Jayden Shiffer #16 16  17      
Jayden Shiffer #16  15  13     
Kelsey Stringfella #8  6       
Lucas Adams #10  8 8 8     
Teegan Kauffman #299 8  7      
TJ Roswell #5  11       
Wesley Franke #773 7        
Zach Notarianni #9    11     
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200/300 Open         

         
Campbell Thacker #131    12     
Ed Steinmann #55  6       
Gavin Fishel #105  13       
Otis Cretin #412 11 8 11      
Wyatt Reever #609    7     
         

400 Open         
         
Bill Haer #66  7       
Connor Harkabusic #8 9   6     
Cooper Hustin #921   9      
Corey Weaverling #119 16 12 13      
Dave Keller Jr #77 11 8 10 9     
Dillon Isenburg #314  6 11      
DJ Bookwalter #20   15      
Dustin Shelly #109 21 17 17 12     
Eric Foreman #29    8     
Joey Miller #818 13 9       
Ken Turck #694 10        
Kirby Goodwin #1230    7     
Kurt Lecorchick #715 12 10 12 10     
Kyle Church #7   14      
Nathan Wright #399 14        
Tyler Notarianni #6   22 17     
         

Open Beginner         
         
Andrew Beaury #14 10  15-2nd 13     
Andrew Shatzer #04    18-3rd     
Andrew Williams #724 13 9       
Andy Rook #31   10 20-2nd     
Chase Fetterman #82  8       
Clayton Moyer #120    6     
Collin Butts #823 12 18-1st 12-3rd 14     
Curtis Zuk #28 6   10     
Dana Ketchum #193  11-3rd 14-2nd 25-1st ------- ------ ------ Bump to B 
Daulton Wilson #9H 8 7 8      
Jacob Leland #67  6 9      
Joey Miller #818    9     
Jordan Short #58   11      
JR Rinehart #10 16-3rd        
Kenny Simmons #921  7       
Klayton Barndt #84  10 20-1st 8     
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Kyle Hardman #987 11 10 8 15     
Nathan Shank #625 9 9 9 11     
Nathaniel Yeager #515    7     
Noah Marrone #22 23-1st 8       
Robert Steel #13B 14 13-2nd 7      
Roger Escalante #046 7        
Rusty Morder #920  11-3rd       
Timothy Welcomer #407   7      
Troy Lewis #61   12 17     
Tyler Marlin #1 18-2nd 18-1st 19-1st ------- -------- ------- ------ Bump to B 
Tyler Wildsmith #918  13-2nd 13-3rd      
Zachery Christ #517 15  10 16     
Zack Davies #3   11      
         

Open Intermediate         
         
Brandon Elliot #088    9     
Brett Pochet #225  16 7 22     
Cole Wertz #21  10       
Corey Weaverling #119  19 9      
Devin Baker #11 23  14 8     
DJ Bookwalter #89 12  22      
Dustin Rook #14    10     
Dylan Aungst #151    14     
Gabe Lukasik #117 13 24 12 13     
Jacob Ryan #75 11        
Jaryd Griffie #919   17 15     
John Wiesheier #524 15 14 8 12     
Kaden Gingras #003  17  7     
Mikel Weaber #581  11       
Nick Tuski #699   13      
Steven Muth #918 14 15       
Taylor Smith #412 16 12 15      
TJ Notarianni #6   11      
Tyler Notarianni #4  9 10 17     
Tyler Smith #15 18 8  11     
Tyler Wildsmith #515    6     
William Spatz #04 10 13 6      
         

Open Advanced         
         
Adam Whary #512 6   6     
Brock Jumper #112 9        
Chris Walls #13   6      
Dayton Buhrman #56 8        
Ian Tolbert #521  6 7      
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John Natalie #13  17       
Justin Feight #297 10 10 10 7     
Luke Haberlein #434 7 7  9     
Tim Notarianni #4  8 8 8     
Tommy Fink #133    10     
Trevor Bulger #4 12 9  12     
Ty Gehman #113 17 12 15 17     
         

Women Open         
         
Ashley Tolbert #610  9 7      
Breanna Savage #104  15 13 9     
Chloe Sanner #111  12 10      
Courtney Caldwell #43  18       
Destiny Boden #13B   8 12     
Felecha Dashem #118 7  9 8     
Holly Carroll #595 11 23 15 14     
Jordan Kunkle #00 6 10 6 7     
Maddie Hill #202 9 16 12 10     
Rebecca Rodriguez #27  13       
Regina Swinger #3  7       
Sam Flack #762  8       
Shelby Cobrando #55 16 11 20 19     
Tabby Krone #4 8 14 11 11     

         
Vet 30 Plus         

         
Ashley Imler #6 16 15 14 14     
Bill Haer #66 11 9 9 7     
Daryl Rhine #45 12 14 12 13     
Dave Keller Jr #77 10  8 9     
David Savage #104 14 7 11 11     
Dustin Shelly #109 7 17 7 15     
Howard Dashem #629 8 8 6 8     
Ian Smith #171  20       
Ian Tolbert #521  25 23 22     
Jake Harmon #419  16 15 17     
James Marrone #76 15 12 13 12     
Joe Miller #818  10 10      
John Shank #820 13 11 16      
Josh Costaldo #587 18 13  10     
Lucas Smith #27   18      
Roger Escalante #046 9        
Tyler Smith #15 23 18       
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Trophy Open         
         
Collin Butts #823    6th     
Dylan Aungst #151    3rd     
Ian Tolbert #521    1st     
Jacob Ryan #75 1st   2nd     
John Schmidt #418  3rd       
Jon Blemler #326   1st      
Josh Castaldo #587  2nd  7th     
Nathan Wright #399 2nd        
Nathaniel Yeager #515   6th      
Paul Morelli #77  1st 3rd      
Paul Savino #418   5th 5th     
Taylor Smith #412   4th      
Troy Lewis #61   2nd 4th     
         
TRIKES         
         

2 Stroke Open         
         
Bryan Ditch #97 17        
Dalton Gish #444 7   12     
Dave Swinger #520 22  13 11     
George Hodges #510   9      
Isaiah Marker #12 13   9     
Joe Day #913 6        
John Fowler #72   11      
John Souto #316 11  14 10     
Mark Rich #133 8        
Nathan Berkheiser #37   8      
Nick Day #86 10        
Ray Eldridge #747 12  12      
Regina Swinger #3 9  7 6     
Sam Harkabusic #7 14  16 14     
Ted Trey #9   10      
Tom Fox #68    7     
Wyatt Watson #69    8     
Zachery Howard #249 15  21 19     
         

4 Stroke Open         
         
Bryan Ditch #97 17  13 12     
Ed Steinmann #55    6     
Gavin Hoffman #50 12        
Isaiah Marker #12    9     
John Souto #316 14  8 8     
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Lee Marker #5 19   14     
Matt Plevel #323 10        
Nathan Mellon #36 13  10 7     
Ross Massa #39 15  9      
Ruston Renn #69 16  11 11     
Sean Ridgway #314 24  18 19     
Terry Schmelze #777 11        
Tim Michaels #50 9        
Tom Fox #68   6      
Wyatt Watson #69   7      
Zachery Howard #149    10     
         

Women Open         
         
Ashley Imler #314   15 13     
Kait Jacoby #414 8  7      
Megan Fox #86   6      
Regina Swinger #3 13  10 6     
Sam Flack #762 6  8 8     
         

Kids Open         
         
Fred Day #5 7        
Max Mortellite #621 9  12      
Raymond Eldridge #95 8  7      
Riley Tolar #625 6        
Wesley Franke #773 11        
Wilson Moraer #25 16   11     
         

Hard Tail Open         
         

Brad Waddell #714 11   8     
Dakota Cann #713 10        
Gary Tolar #869 6  6      
Gavin Hoffman #47 14        
John Souto #316 19  13 13     
Nathan Mellon #36 8        
Steve Downs #68 7        
Terry Schmelzle #T1 9        
Wyatt Watson #69 12  8 6     
         
         

Open Money         
         
Dalton Gish #444 1st   2nd     
Dave Swinger #520 4th   4th     
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John Souto #316 5th  4th      
Josh Crone #108    1st     
Ross Massa #39   5th      
Sam Harkabusic #7 2nd  3rd 5th     
Ted Trey #9   2nd      
Zachery Howard #249 3rd  1st 3rd     
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
 


